Innovative Communication Solutions
MICROWAVE COMPONENT
LNB REDUNDANT SWITCH SYSTEM
RS-LNB
Ku-Band Pictured
APPLICATIONS
Norsat’s Redundant LNB Switch Systems automatically detect
signal faults and switch to an alternate LNB, LNA or BDC - providing

Operating Temperature -40 to +60˚C
Relative Humidity <100%
HOW TO ORDER
RSLNBIS KU 11 R 3
IFL Length 3 = 30m
 5 = 50m
 10 = 100m
Tx / Rx Config R = Rx only
 T = Tx / Rx
Redundancy 11 = 1:1
 12 = 1:2
Band KU = Ku-band
 KA = Ka-band
 C = C-Band
 X = X-Band
Component LNBIS = LNB, Internal Ref, Single Band
 LNBXS = LNB, External Ref, Single Band
 LNBIM = LNB, Internal Ref, Multi-Band
 LNA = LNA
 BDC = BDC, Internal Ref only for C-Band, Ku & Ka-Band
 External Ref only for X-Band
Note: LNBIM not available for C-Band, X-Band
OPTIONAL CONFIGURATION ADD-ONS
RS-REF Internal 10 MHz Reference with External Reference Monitoring, Auto Switching
RS-MT Boom Mount
RS-INT Integration Services